Saturday 29 April

BULLER RUGBY UNION U9 DRAW 2023

Buller Rugby Union Festival Day @ Craddock Park

Saturday 6 May

Reefton Green v Ngakawau @ Craddock

Reefton White v Westport @ Craddock

White Star v Old Boys @ Craddock

Saturday 13 May

Westport v Reefton Green @ Craddock

White Star v Ngakawau @ Craddock

Old Boys v Reefton White @ Craddock

Saturday 20 May

Reefton v White Star @ Reefton

Ngakawau v Westport @ Ngakawau

Old Boys v Westport (mid-week)

Saturday 27 May

Old Boys v Reefton Green @ Craddock Park

Ngakawau v Reefton White @ Craddock

Westport v White Star @ Craddock

Saturday 3 June

KINGS BIRTHDAY

Saturday 10 June Reefton v Westport @ Reefton Ngakawau v White Star @ Ngakawau White Star v Old Boys (mid-week)
Saturday 17 June Ngakawau v Old Boys @ Craddock White Star v Reefton Green @ Craddock Old Boys v Reefton White @ Craddock
Saturday 24 June | TBC prior to King’s birthday

Saturday 1 July

TBC prior to King’s birthday

Saturday 8 July

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 15 July

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

If games are cancelled due to weather, the round is cancelled. Any make up games/rounds to be decided as below.

Draw for 24 June / 1 July — To be confirmed prior to King’s birthday based on any cancellations to date.

Post School Holidays — BRU to discuss with JAB Delegates finish dates dependant on any cancellations throughout the season.

NOTES:

20 May — Reefton RFC Club Day. Golden Oldies. All teams v White Star including senior
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